Class:

PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

RUNNING ORDER for Entire Trial
TRIAL:

26Fri
RING NUMBER:
FAST Division:

1
ALL

Judge: Annette M. Smith
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39

04
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24

04012
08029
08030
08031
08053
12032
12035
12037
12089
12039
12096
12005
12061
16045
16040
16042
16014
16069
16072
16007
16020
16070
16067
16048
20004
20050
20049
20092
20016
20074
20081
20022
20024
20082
24085
24010
24011
24101
24088

1/22/2024

Orek
Taker
Bliss
Lager
Blazen
Lazer
Bonnie
Indi
Luna
Creed
Mystique
Flyte
Charlotte
Dove
Phoebe
Tack
Everbe
Breagh
Lil B
Jeep
Snitch
Storm
Finley
Pearl
Tango
Django
Copper
Keeley
Echo
Cody
Keel
Balin
Kit
Kyra
Roch
CJ
Reba
Koda
Speed

Dachshund Julie Wilson
Papillon Regina Edwards
Miniature Schnauzer Mary Lou Vardy
Miniature Schnauzer Swayzi Claborn
Russian Toy Regina Edwards
Miniature Schnauzer Shirley Jackson
Miniature American Shep Ava Chase
Australian Shepherd Ralph Johnson
Miniature American Shep Claire Chase
Miniature Schnauzer Shirley K Jackson
Danish-Swedish Farmdog Ken Williams
Shetland Sheepdog Laurie Williams
Cocker Spaniel Steve Moon
Australian Shepherd Julie Wilson

All American Dog Debra Corbin

Portuguese Water Dog
Collie

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever

All American Dog
Belgian Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
All American Dog
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Bohemian Shepherd
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher

Belgian Sheepdog

Michelle Hardman
Marcia Bishoff
Margaret Freeman
Ellen Rowe
JoAnn Phillips
Gail Claborn
Laurie Williams
Julie Wilson
Debra Corbin
April Lightner
Janet Morley
Kathryn A. Neeper
Cheryl Birdwell
April Lightner
Cierra Garrison
Michelle Hardman
Maxine Pierce
Julie Wilson
Cierra Garrison
Karen Roder
Dana Brown
Lynette Barnes
Coye Mccleskey

Janet Morley

Class:

STD Division:

Judge: Annette M. Smith

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Class: STD Division:

08
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24

08057*
12032*
12034*
12039*
16044*
16041*
16064*
16065*
16043*
20074*
20050*
20076*
20077*
20081*
20049*
20099*
20083*
20082*
24085*
24088*

Bella
Lazer
Joss
Creed
Lexi
Vim
Scully
Reggie
Beckon
Cody
Django
Mega
Score
Keel
Copper
Shade
Rise
Kyra
Roch
Speed

Miniature Schnauzer
Miniature Schnauzer
Border Collie
Miniature Schnauzer
Rottweiler

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Belgian Sheepdog
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Belgian Sheepdog
EXC

Judge: Annette M. Smith

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

08051
08052
08054
08055
08056
08057
08095
08028
08029
08030
08058
08059
12036
12032
12060
12061
12062
12034
12035

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.56 by Robin Kletke

Charger
Drummer
Chatter
Torrent
Pixe
Bella
Robbie
Sidekick
Taker
Bliss
Haji
Snap
Allie
Lazer
Fang
Charlotte
Taffy
Joss

Bonnie

Papillon
Affenpinscher
Border Terrier
Papillon

Papillon

Miniature Schnauzer
Papillon

All American Dog
Papillon

Miniature Schnauzer
Papillon
Affenpinscher
Australian Cattle Dog
Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog

Border Collie

PREM

Debbie Underwood
Shirley Jackson
Linda Johns
Shirley K Jackson
Julie Brodbeck
Kim Terrill

Ellen Rowe

Ken Williams
Cheri Williams
Cierra Garrison
Janet Morley
Linda Stebbins
Nancy Lewis
Michelle Hardman
Kathryn A. Neeper
Linda Johns

Kim Terrill

Cierra Garrison
Karen Roder

Janet Morley

Christine Sanks
Paula Scott
Annie Newsted
Lisa Frankland
Cheri Williams
Debbie Underwood
Travis Woodward
Gail Claborn
Regina Edwards
Mary Lou Vardy
Christine Sanks
Paula Scott

Ellen Rowe
Shirley Jackson
Susan Roeber
Steve Moon
Bonnie J Brooks

Linda Johns

Miniature American Shep Ava Chase
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79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Class:

PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

12037
12038
12089
12039
12063
16064
16065
16040
16067
16069
16070
16041
16042
16043
16046
16072
16047
16048
16045

Indi
Gosh
Luna
Creed
Wizzie
Scully
Reggie
Phoebe
Finley
Breagh
Storm
Vim
Tack
Beckon
Dragon
Lil B
Bo
Pearl

Dove

STD Division:

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Ralph Johnson
Gail Claborn

Miniature American Shep Claire Chase

Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever

Australian Shepherd
EXC

Judge: Annette M. Smith

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Class: STD Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24

20073
20075
20076
20077
20081
20083
20080
20084
20074
20098
20099
20049
20091
20100
24086
24087
24088
24085
24101

Jovi
Pawco
Mega
Score
Keel
Rise
Jake
The Boss
Cody
Stanley
Shade
Copper
Drummer
Lexi

Ella
Wicca
Speed
Roch
Koda

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Collie

Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Sheepdog
Golden Retriever

Doberman Pinscher

OPN

Judge: Annette M. Smith
117 04 04001 Mischief
118 08 08053 Blazen
119 12 12005 Flyte

1/22/2024

Dachshund
Russian Toy

Shetland Sheepdog

Shirley K Jackson
Susan Roeber
Ellen Rowe

Ken Williams
Debra Corbin
Julie Wilson
Margaret Freeman
Laurie Williams
Kim Terrill
Michelle Hardman
Cheri Williams
Gail Claborn

Ellen Rowe

Ken Williams
Debra Corbin

Julie Wilson

Ricki Wallis
Maxine Pierce
Linda Stebbins
Nancy Lewis
Michelle Hardman
Kim Terrill

Marty Wallis
Steve Moon
Cierra Garrison
Susan Maxey
Linda Johns
Kathryn A. Neeper
Marcia Bishoff
Ricki Wallis
Lynette Barnes
Dana Brown
Janet Morley
Karen Roder

Coye Mccleskey

Liz Brandt
Regina Edwards

Laurie Williams

120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Class:

16
20
20
20
20
20
24

16007
20008
20009
20082
20004
20092
24010

Jeep
Cricket

Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie

Aubrey James Chinese Shar-Pei

Kyra
Tango
Keeley
CJ

STD Division:

Border Collie

All American Dog

German Shepherd Dog

Doberman Pinscher

Judge: Annette M. Smith

NOV

JoAnn Phillips
Melanie Singleton
Paula Perry
Cierra Garrison
April Lightner
Cheryl Birdwell

Dana Brown

127 12 12096 Mystique Danish-Swedish Farmdog Ken Williams

128 12 12013 Crow Field Spaniel Kathy Harth

129 20 20021 lIsobel All American Dog Susan Maxey

130 20 20022 Balin Border Collie Maxine Pierce

131 20 20023 Shiner Border Collie Marty Wallis

132 20 20024 Kit Bohemian Shepherd Julie Wilson

133 20 20016 Echo All American Dog April Lightner

134 20 20017 |lzzy German Shepherd Dog ~ Daniel Brawley

135 24 24026 Hap Greater Swiss Mountain  Nancy Schroeder

136 24 24027 Journey Doberman Pinscher Ruth Angle

RING NUMBER: 2

Class: T2B Division: T2B

Judge: Annette M. Smith

1 08 08029 Taker Papillon Regina Edwards

2 08 08031 Lager Miniature Schnauzer Swayzi Claborn

3 08 08051 Charger Papillon Christine Sanks

4 08 08054 Chatter Border Terrier Annie Newsted

5 08 08056 Pixel Papillon Cheri Williams

6 08 08057 Bella Miniature Schnauzer Debbie Underwood

7 12 12032 Lazer Miniature Schnauzer Shirley Jackson

8 12 12060 Fang Cocker Spaniel Susan Roeber

9 12 12005 Flyte Shetland Sheepdog Laurie Williams

10 12 12035 Bonnie Miniature American Shep Ava Chase

11 12 12037 |Indi Australian Shepherd Ralph Johnson

12 12 12089 Luna Miniature American Shep Claire Chase

13 12 12039 Creed Miniature Schnauzer Shirley K Jackson

14 12 12063 Wizzie Cocker Spaniel Susan Roeber

15 16 16045 Dove Australian Shepherd Julie Wilson

16 16 16040 Phoebe All American Dog Debra Corbin

17 16 16042 Tack Portuguese Water Dog ~ Michelle Hardman

18 16 16007 Jeep Australian Cattle Dog JoAnn Phillips

19 16 16064 Scully Australian Cattle Dog Ellen Rowe

20 16 16069 Breagh Border Collie Margaret Freeman

21 16 16070 Storm Shetland Sheepdog Laurie Williams

22 16 16067 Finley Australian Shepherd Julie Wilson

23 16 16048 Pearl Labrador Retriever Debra Corbin
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Class: JWW Division:

PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24

20049
20074
20091
20092
20023
20075
20076
20081
20083
20084
20099
20100
20082
24011
24085
24086
24087

Copper
Cody
Drummer
Keeley
Shiner
Pawco
Mega
Keel

Rise

The Boss
Shade
Lexi

Kyra
Reba
Roch

Ella

Wicca

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Judge: Annette M. Smith

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Class: JWW Division:

12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24

12032*
12034*
12039*
16044*
16065*
16041*
16043*
16046*
20073*
20076*
20077*
20080*
20081*
20083*
20099*
20049*
20050*
24085*

Lazer
Joss
Creed
Lexi
Reggie
Vim
Beckon
Dragon
Jovi
Mega
Score
Jake
Keel
Rise
Shade
Copper
Django
Roch

Miniature Schnauzer
Border Collie
Miniature Schnauzer
Rottweiler
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog

Golden Retriever

EXC

Judge: Annette M. Smith

59
60
61
62
63
64

08
08
08
08
08
08

08051
08052
08053
08054
08055
08056

1/22/2024

Charger
Drummer
Blazen
Chatter
Torrent

Pixel

Papillon
Affenpinscher
Russian Toy
Border Terrier
Papillon
Papillon

PREM

Kathryn A. Neeper
Cierra Garrison
Marcia Bishoff
Cheryl Birdwell
Marty Wallis
Maxine Pierce
Linda Stebbins
Michelle Hardman
Kim Terrill

Steve Moon
Linda Johns

Ricki Wallis
Cierra Garrison
Lynette Barnes
Karen Roder
Lynette Barnes

Dana Brown

Shirley Jackson
Linda Johns
Shirley K Jackson
Julie Brodbeck
Ken Williams

Kim Terrill

Cheri Williams
Gail Claborn

Ricki Wallis

Linda Stebbins
Nancy Lewis
Marty Wallis
Michelle Hardman
Kim Terrill

Linda Johns
Kathryn A. Neeper
Janet Morley

Karen Roder

Christine Sanks
Paula Scott
Regina Edwards
Annie Newsted
Lisa Frankland

Cheri Williams

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Class: JWW Division:

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

08057
08095
08030
08028
08058
08059
08029
12060
12032
12096
12061
12062
12034
12035
12036
12037
12038
12089
12039
12063
16040
16067
16069
16065
16064
16070
16041
16042
16043
16046
16048
16047
16045
16072

Bella
Robbie
Bliss
Sidekick
Haji
Snap
Taker
Fang
Lazer
Mystique
Charlotte
Taffy
Joss
Bonnie
Allie
Indi
Gosh
Luna
Creed
Wizzie
Phoebe
Finley
Breagh
Reggie
Scully
Storm
Vim
Tack
Beckon
Dragon
Pearl
Bo
Dove

Lil B

Miniature Schnauzer
Papillon

Miniature Schnauzer
All American Dog
Papillon
Affenpinscher
Papillon

Cocker Spaniel

Miniature Schnauzer

Debbie Underwood
Travis Woodward
Mary Lou Vardy
Gail Claborn
Christine Sanks
Paula Scott
Regina Edwards
Susan Roeber

Shirley Jackson

Danish-Swedish Farmdog Ken Williams

Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog

Border Collie

Steve Moon
Bonnie J Brooks

Linda Johns

Miniature American Shep Ava Chase

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Ellen Rowe
Ralph Johnson
Gail Claborn

Miniature American Shep Claire Chase

Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog

EXC

Judge: Annette M. Smith

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20073
20075
20076
20077
20081
20083
20084
20080
20074
20098

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.56 by Robin Kletke

Jovi
Pawco
Mega
Score
Keel

Rise

The Boss
Jake
Cody
Stanley

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog

Shirley K Jackson
Susan Roeber
Debra Corbin
Julie Wilson
Margaret Freeman
Ken Williams
Ellen Rowe
Laurie Williams
Kim Terrill
Michelle Hardman
Cheri Williams
Gail Claborn
Debra Corbin

Ken Williams
Julie Wilson

Ellen Rowe

Ricki Wallis
Maxine Pierce
Linda Stebbins
Nancy Lewis
Michelle Hardman
Kim Terrill

Steve Moon
Marty Wallis
Cierra Garrison

Susan Maxey
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PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

109 20 20099 Shade Border Collie Linda Johns
110 20 20049 Copper Golden Retriever Kathryn A. Neeper
111 20 20091 Drummer Collie Marcia Bishoff
112 24 24086 Ella Doberman Pinscher Lynette Barnes
113 24 24087 Wicca Doberman Pinscher Dana Brown
114 24 24088 Speed Belgian Sheepdog Janet Morley
115 24 24085 Roch Golden Retriever Karen Roder
116 24 24101 Koda Doberman Pinscher Coye Mccleskey
Class: JWW Division: OPN

Judge: Annette M. Smith

117 12 12005 Flyte Shetland Sheepdog Laurie Williams
118 20 20009 Aubrey James Chinese Shar-Pei Paula Perry
119 20 20082 Kyra Border Collie Cierra Garrison
120 20 20100 Lexi Border Collie Ricki Wallis
121 20 20004 Tango All American Dog April Lightner
122 20 20092 Keeley German Shepherd Dog  Cheryl Birdwell
123 24 24010 CJ Doberman Pinscher Dana Brown
Class: JWW Division: NOV

Judge: Annette M. Smith

124 12 12013 Crow Field Spaniel Kathy Harth
125 16 16007 Jeep Australian Cattle Dog JoAnn Phillips
126 20 20008 Cricket Border Collie Melanie Singleton
127 20 20021 Isobel All American Dog Susan Maxey
128 20 20022 Balin Border Collie Maxine Pierce
129 20 20023 Shiner Border Collie Marty Wallis
130 20 20024 Kit Bohemian Shepherd Julie Wilson
131 20 20016 Echo All American Dog April Lightner
132 20 20017 |lzzy German Shepherd Dog  Daniel Brawley
133 24 24026 Hap Greater Swiss Mountain  Nancy Schroeder
134 24 24027 Journey Doberman Pinscher Ruth Angle
1/22/2024

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.56 by Robin Kletke
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PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

TRIAL: 27Sat

RING NUMBER: 1

Class: STD Division: PREM

Judge: Annette M. Smith

1 24 24088* Speed Belgian Sheepdog Janet Morley

2 24 24085* Roch Golden Retriever Karen Roder

3 20 20074* Cody Border Collie Cierra Garrison
4 20 20083* Rise Border Collie Kim Terrill

5 20 20073* Jovi Border Collie Ricki Wallis

6 20 20099* Shade Border Collie Linda Johns

7 20 20076* Mega Border Collie Linda Stebbins
8 20 20077* Score Golden Retriever Nancy Lewis

9 20 20080* Jake Border Collie Marty Wallis
10 20 20081* Keel Portuguese Water Dog  Michelle Hardman
11 20 20049* Copper Golden Retriever Kathryn A. Neeper
12 20 20050* Django Belgian Sheepdog Janet Morley
13 20 20082* Kyra Border Collie Cierra Garrison
14 16 16065* Reggie Australian Shepherd Ken Williams
15 16 16068* Balou Italian Greyhound Leslie Holman
16 16 16043* Beckon Border Collie Cheri Williams
17 16 16046* Dragon Australian Shepherd Gail Claborn
18 16 16044* Lexi Rottweiler Julie Brodbeck
19 16 16041* Vim Border Collie Kim Terrill

20 12 12032* Lazer Miniature Schnauzer Shirley Jackson
21 12 12034* Joss Border Collie Linda Johns
22 12 12039* Creed Miniature Schnauzer Shirley K Jackson
Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Annette M. Smith

23 24 24086 Ela Doberman Pinscher Lynette Barnes
24 24 24087 Wicca Doberman Pinscher Dana Brown
25 24 24088 Speed Belgian Sheepdog Janet Morley
26 24 24085 Roch Golden Retriever Karen Roder
27 24 24101 Koda Doberman Pinscher Coye Mccleskey
28 20 20073 Jovi Border Collie Ricki Wallis
29 20 20075 Pawco Border Collie Maxine Pierce
30 20 20076 Mega Border Collie Linda Stebbins
31 20 20077 Score Golden Retriever Nancy Lewis
32 20 20081 Keel Portuguese Water Dog  Michelle Hardman
33 20 20083 Rise Border Collie Kim Terrill

34 20 20084 TheBoss Border Collie Steve Moon
35 20 20080 Jake Border Collie Marty Wallis
36 20 20074 Cody Border Collie Cierra Garrison
37 20 20078 Brice Border Collie Brenda Stevens
38 20 20098 Stanley All American Dog Susan Maxey
1/22/2024

39
40
41
42
43
44

Class:

20
20
20
20
20
20

20099
20049
20050
20091
20093
20100

Shade
Copper
Django
Drummer
Tank

Lexi

STD Division:

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Collie

Mastiff

Border Collie

Judge: Annette M. Smith

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16064
16040
16065
16067
16068
16069
16070
16071
16097
16041
16072
16042
16043
16045
16046
16047
16048
16090
12032
12061
12062
12033
12034
12035
12036
12037
12038
12089
12039
08051
08052
08054
08055
08056
08057
08094
08095
08028

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.56 by Robin Kletke

Scully
Phoebe
Reggie
Finley
Balou
Breagh
Storm
Journey
Coup
Vim
Lil B
Tack
Beckon
Dove
Dragon
Bo
Pearl
Petros
Lazer
Charlotte
Taffy
Kilo
Joss
Bonnie
Allie
Indi
Gosh
Luna
Creed
Charger
Drummer
Chatter
Torrent
Pixel
Bella
Dunkin
Robbie
Sidekick

Australian Cattle Dog
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Italian Greyhound
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Miniature American Shep

Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog

Miniature American Shep

Border Collie

EXC

Linda Johns
Kathryn A. Neeper
Janet Morley
Marcia Bishoff
Danyel Parkhurst
Ricki Wallis

Ellen Rowe
Debra Corbin

Ken Williams
Julie Wilson
Leslie Holman
Margaret Freeman
Laurie Williams
Vickie Sprouse
Tammy Clark

Kim Terrill

Ellen Rowe
Michelle Hardman
Cheri Williams
Julie Wilson

Gail Claborn

Ken Williams
Debra Corbin
Victoria Mcreynolds
Shirley Jackson
Steve Moon
Bonnie J Brooks
Tammy Clark
Linda Johns

Miniature American Shep Ava Chase

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Miniature American Shep

Miniature Schnauzer
Papillon
Affenpinscher
Border Terrier
Papillon

Papillon

Miniature Schnauzer
Chihuahua

Papillon

All American Dog

Ellen Rowe
Ralph Johnson
Gail Claborn
Claire Chase
Shirley K Jackson
Christine Sanks
Paula Scott
Annie Newsted
Lisa Frankland
Cheri Williams
Debbie Underwood
Chayna Mcduffee
Travis Woodward

Gail Claborn
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PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

83 08 08029 Taker Papillon Regina Edwards
84 08 08030 Bliss Miniature Schnauzer Mary Lou Vardy
85 08 08058 Haji Papillon Christine Sanks
86 08 08059 Snap Affenpinscher Paula Scott
Class: STD Division: OPN

Judge: Annette M. Smith
87 24 24010 CJ Doberman Pinscher Dana Brown
88 20 20008 Cricket Border Collie Melanie Singleton
89 20 20009 Aubrey James Chinese Shar-Pei Paula Perry
90 20 20082 Kyra Border Collie Cierra Garrison
91 20 20004 Tango All American Dog April Lightner
92 20 20092 Keeley German Shepherd Dog ~ Cheryl Birdwell
93 16 16006 Rue English Cocker Spaniel ~ Rebekah Kolath
94 16 16007 Jeep Australian Cattle Dog JoAnn Phillips
95 16 16002 Dotz All American Dog Cathy Lokey
96 16 16003 Lucky All American Dog Chayna Mcduffee
97 12 12005 Flyte Shetland Sheepdog Laurie Williams
98 08 08053 Blazen Russian Toy Regina Edwards
99 04 04001 Mischief Dachshund Liz Brandt
Class: STD Division: NOV

Judge: Annette M. Smith

100 24 24025 Zip Dutch Shepherd Danyel Parkhurst
101 24 24026 Hap Greater Swiss Mountain  Nancy Schroeder
102 24 24027 Journey Doberman Pinscher Ruth Angle

103 20 20021 Isobel All American Dog Susan Maxey
104 20 20022 Balin Border Collie Maxine Pierce
105 20 20023 Shiner Border Collie Marty Wallis

106 20 20024 Kit Bohemian Shepherd Julie Wilson

107 20 20016 Echo All American Dog April Lightner
108 20 20017 lzzy German Shepherd Dog  Daniel Brawley
109 16 16015 Zen Whippet Brenda Kay Stevens
110 12 12018 Bandit Miniature American Shep Tonya Gruhlkey
111 12 12096 Mystique Danish-Swedish Farmdog Ken Williams
112 12 12013 Crow Field Spaniel Kathy Harth

113 12 12019 Bug All American Dog Brenda Kay Stevens
RING NUMBER: 2

Class: T2B Division: T2B

Judge: Annette M. Smith

1 24 24010 CJ Doberman Pinscher Dana Brown
2 24 24011 Reba Doberman Pinscher Lynette Barnes
3 24 24085 Roch Golden Retriever Karen Roder
4 24 24086 Ela Doberman Pinscher Lynette Barnes
5 24 24087 Wicca Doberman Pinscher Dana Brown
6 20 20004 Tango All American Dog April Lightner
1/22/2024

7
8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

20
20
20
20
20
20

20074
20049
20091
20092
20023
20075
20076
20078
20081
20083
20084
20099
20016
20082
20100
16040
16045
16064
16066
16007
16068
16069
16042
16070
16097
16071
16048
16067
16072
12032
12013
12035
12037
12089
12018
12033
12005
12019
12096
12039
08029
08030
08031
08051
08056
08057
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Cody
Copper
Drummer
Keeley
Shiner
Pawco
Mega
Brice
Keel
Rise
The Boss
Shade
Echo
Kyra
Lexi
Phoebe
Dove
Scully
Ka
Jeep
Balou
Breagh
Tack
Storm
Coup
Journey
Pearl
Finley
Lil B
Lazer
Crow
Bonnie
Indi
Luna
Bandit
Kilo
Flyte
Bug
Mystique
Creed
Taker
Bliss
Lager
Charger
Pixe

Bella

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Labrador Retriever
Australian Cattle Dog
Italian Greyhound
Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature American Shep
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Miniature Schnauzer
Field Spaniel

Miniature American Shep
Australian Shepherd
Miniature American Shep
Miniature American Shep
Miniature American Shep
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog

Cierra Garrison
Kathryn A. Neeper
Marcia Bishoff
Cheryl Birdwell
Marty Wallis
Maxine Pierce
Linda Stebbins
Brenda Stevens
Michelle Hardman
Kim Terrill

Steve Moon
Linda Johns

April Lightner
Cierra Garrison
Ricki Wallis
Debra Corbin
Julie Wilson

Ellen Rowe
Carolyn Brand
JoAnn Phillips
Leslie Holman
Margaret Freeman
Michelle Hardman
Laurie Williams
Tammy Clark
Vickie Sprouse
Debra Corbin
Julie Wilson

Ellen Rowe
Shirley Jackson
Kathy Harth

Ava Chase

Ralph Johnson
Claire Chase
Tonya Gruhlkey
Tammy Clark
Laurie Williams

Brenda Kay Stevens

Danish-Swedish Farmdog Ken Williams

Miniature Schnauzer
Papillon
Miniature Schnauzer

Miniature Schnauzer

Shirley K Jackson
Regina Edwards
Mary Lou Vardy

Swayzi Claborn

Papillon Christine Sanks

Papillon Cheri Williams

Miniature Schnauzer Debbie Underwood
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Class: JWW Division: PREM

Judge: Annette M. Smith

53 24 24088* Speed Belgian Sheepdog Janet Morley

54 24 24085* Roch Golden Retriever Karen Roder

55 20 20083* Rise Border Collie Kim Terrill

56 20 20099* Shade Border Collie Linda Johns

57 20 20076* Mega Border Collie Linda Stebbins
58 20 20077* Score Golden Retriever Nancy Lewis

59 20 20081* Keel Portuguese Water Dog ~ Michelle Hardman
60 20 20049* Copper Golden Retriever Kathryn A. Neeper
61 20 20050* Django Belgian Sheepdog Janet Morley

62 16 16064* Scully Australian Cattle Dog Ellen Rowe

63 16 16065* Reggie Australian Shepherd Ken Williams

64 16 16068* Balou Italian Greyhound Leslie Holman
65 16 16043* Beckon Border Collie Cheri Williams
66 16 16041* Vim Border Collie Kim Terrill

67 16 16044* Lexi Rottweiler Julie Brodbeck
68 12 12032* Lazer Miniature Schnauzer Shirley Jackson
69 12 12034* Joss Border Collie Linda Johns

70 12 12039* Creed Miniature Schnauzer Shirley K Jackson
71 08 08057* Bella Miniature Schnauzer Debbie Underwood
Class: JWW Division: EXC

Judge: Annette M. Smith

72 16 16064 Scully Australian Cattle Dog Ellen Rowe

73 16 16065 Reggie Australian Shepherd Ken Williams

74 16 16067 Finley Australian Shepherd Julie Wilson

75 16 16040 Phoebe All American Dog Debra Corbin
76 16 16068 Balou Italian Greyhound Leslie Holman
77 16 16069 Breagh Border Collie Margaret Freeman
78 16 16070 Storm Shetland Sheepdog Laurie Williams
79 16 16071 Journey Border Collie Vickie Sprouse
80 16 16097 Coup Miniature American Shep Tammy Clark
81 16 16041 Vim Border Collie Kim Terrill

82 16 16042 Tack Portuguese Water Dog  Michelle Hardman
83 16 16072 LilB Australian Cattle Dog Ellen Rowe

84 16 16043 Beckon Border Collie Cheri Williams
85 16 16046 Dragon Australian Shepherd Gail Claborn

86 16 16090 Petros Australian Shepherd Victoria Mcreynolds
87 16 16047 Bo Australian Shepherd Ken Williams

88 16 16045 Dove Australian Shepherd Julie Wilson

89 16 16048 Pearl Labrador Retriever Debra Corbin

90 12 12032 Lazer Miniature Schnauzer Shirley Jackson
91 12 12061 Charlotte Cocker Spaniel Steve Moon

92 12 12062 Taffy All American Dog Bonnie J Brooks
93 12 12033 Kilo Miniature American Shep Tammy Clark
1/22/2024

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Class: JWW Division:

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

12034
12035
12036
12037
12038
12089
12096
12039
08051
08052
08053
08054
08055
08056
08057
08095
08030
08028
08058
08059
08029

Joss
Bonnie
Allie

Indi
Gosh
Luna
Mystique
Creed
Charger
Drummer
Blazen
Chatter
Torrent
Pixel
Bella
Robbie
Bliss
Sidekick
Haji
Snap
Taker

Border Collie

PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Linda Johns

Miniature American Shep Ava Chase

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Ellen Rowe
Ralph Johnson
Gail Claborn

Miniature American Shep Claire Chase

Danish-Swedish Farmdog Ken Williams

Miniature Schnauzer
Papillon
Affenpinscher
Russian Toy

Border Terrier
Papillon

Papillon

Miniature Schnauzer
Papillon

Miniature Schnauzer
All American Dog
Papillon
Affenpinscher

Papillon
EXC

Judge: Annette M. Smith

Shirley K Jackson
Christine Sanks
Paula Scott
Regina Edwards
Annie Newsted
Lisa Frankland
Cheri Williams
Debbie Underwood
Travis Woodward
Mary Lou Vardy
Gail Claborn
Christine Sanks
Paula Scott
Regina Edwards

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24086
24087
24088
24085
24101
20073
20075
20076
20077
20078
20080
20081
20083
20084
20074
20098
20099
20049
20050
20091
20093
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Ella
Wicca
Speed
Roch
Koda
Jovi
Pawco
Mega
Score
Brice
Jake
Keel

Rise

The Boss
Cody
Stanley
Shade
Copper
Django
Drummer

Tank

Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Collie

Mastiff

Lynette Barnes
Dana Brown
Janet Morley
Karen Roder
Coye Mccleskey
Ricki Wallis
Maxine Pierce
Linda Stebbins
Nancy Lewis
Brenda Stevens
Marty Wallis
Michelle Hardman
Kim Terrill

Steve Moon
Cierra Garrison
Susan Maxey
Linda Johns
Kathryn A. Neeper
Janet Morley
Marcia Bishoff
Danyel Parkhurst
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PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Class: JWW Division: OPN
Judge: Annette M. Smith

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Class: JWW Division:

24
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
12
08

24010
20009
20082
20100
20004
20092
16003
16002
12005
08094

CJ

Doberman Pinscher

Aubrey James Chinese Shar-Pei

Kyra
Lexi
Tango
Keeley
Lucky
Dotz
Flyte
Dunkin

Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog

German Shepherd Dog

All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Chihuahua

Judge: Annette M. Smith

146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
12
12
12

24025
24026
24027
20008
20021
20022
20023
20024
20016
20017
16015
16006
16007
12018
12013
12019

1/22/2024

Zip
Hap
Journey
Cricket
Isobe
Balin
Shiner
Kit
Echo
lzzy
Zen
Rue
Jeep
Bandit
Crow

Bug

Dutch Shepherd

Greater Swiss Mountain

Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie
Bohemian Shepherd

All American Dog

German Shepherd Dog

Whippet

English Cocker Spaniel

Australian Cattle Dog

Miniature American Shep

Field Spaniel

All American Dog

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.56 by Robin Kletke

NOV

Dana Brown
Paula Perry
Cierra Garrison
Ricki Wallis

April Lightner
Cheryl Birdwell
Chayna Mcduffee
Cathy Lokey
Laurie Williams

Chayna Mcduffee

Danyel Parkhurst
Nancy Schroeder
Ruth Angle
Melanie Singleton
Susan Maxey
Maxine Pierce
Marty Wallis

Julie Wilson

April Lightner
Daniel Brawley
Brenda Kay Stevens
Rebekah Kolath
JoAnn Phillips
Tonya Gruhlkey
Kathy Harth

Brenda Kay Stevens
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PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE
TRIAL:

Class:

28Sun
RING NUMBER:
FAST Division:

1
ALL

Judge: Annette M. Smith

04
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
41 16
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04012
08029
08030
08031
08057
08055
08056
08094
08051
08053
12032
12033
12035
12037
12089
12013
12039
12019
12096
12005
12061
16040
16042
16043
16044
16045
16046
16003
16014
16015
16064
16068
16069
16070
16048
16067
16097
16007
16020
16071
16072

1/22/2024

Orek
Taker
Bliss
Lager
Bella
Torrent
Pixel
Dunkin
Charger
Blazen
Lazer
Kilo
Bonnie
Indi
Luna
Crow
Creed
Bug
Mystique
Flyte
Charlotte
Phoebe
Tack
Beckon
Lexi
Dove
Dragon
Lucky
Everbe
Zen
Scully
Balou
Breagh
Storm
Pearl
Finley
Coup
Jeep
Snitch
Journey

LilB

Dachshund

Papillon

Miniature Schnauzer
Miniature Schnauzer
Miniature Schnauzer
Papillon

Papillon

Chihuahua

Papillon

Russian Toy

Miniature Schnauzer

Julie Wilson
Regina Edwards
Mary Lou Vardy
Swayzi Claborn
Debbie Underwood
Lisa Frankland
Cheri Williams
Chayna Mcduffee
Christine Sanks
Regina Edwards
Shirley Jackson

Miniature American Shep Tammy Clark

Miniature American Shep Ava Chase

Australian Shepherd

Ralph Johnson

Miniature American Shep Claire Chase

Field Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer

All American Dog

Kathy Harth
Shirley K Jackson

Brenda Kay Stevens

Danish-Swedish Farmdog Ken Williams

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Rottweiler

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Collie

Whippet

Australian Cattle Dog
Italian Greyhound
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Laurie Williams
Steve Moon
Debra Corbin
Michelle Hardman
Cheri Williams
Julie Brodbeck
Julie Wilson

Gail Claborn
Chayna Mcduffee
Marcia Bishoff
Brenda Kay Stevens
Ellen Rowe

Leslie Holman
Margaret Freeman
Laurie Williams
Debra Corbin

Julie Wilson

Miniature American Shep Tammy Clark

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog

JoAnn Phillips
Gail Claborn
Vickie Sprouse

Ellen Rowe

42 20 20004 Tango All American Dog April Lightner
43 20 20049 Copper Golden Retriever Kathryn A. Neeper
44 20 20050 Django Belgian Sheepdog Janet Morley
45 20 20092 Keeley German Shepherd Dog ~ Cheryl Birdwell
46 20 20091 Drummer Collie Marcia Bishoff
47 20 20016 Echo All American Dog April Lightner
48 20 20082 Kyra Border Collie Cierra Garrison
49 20 20078 Brice Border Collie Brenda Stevens
50 20 20079 Melody All American Dog Danielle Kupresanin
51 20 20081 Keel Portuguese Water Dog  Michelle Hardman
52 20 20022 Balin Border Collie Maxine Pierce
53 20 20024 Kit Bohemian Shepherd Julie Wilson
54 20 20084 The Boss Border Collie Steve Moon
55 20 20074 Cody Border Collie Cierra Garrison
56 24 24087 Wicca Doberman Pinscher Dana Brown
57 24 24086 Ela Doberman Pinscher Lynette Barnes
58 24 24085 Roch Golden Retriever Karen Roder
59 24 24088 Speed Belgian Sheepdog Janet Morley

60 24 24101 Koda Doberman Pinscher Coye Mccleskey
61 24 24025 Zp Dutch Shepherd Danyel Parkhurst
62 24 24011 Reba Doberman Pinscher Lynette Barnes
63 24 24010 CJ Doberman Pinscher Dana Brown
Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Annette M. Smith

64 08 08051 Charger Papillon Christine Sanks
65 08 08052 Drummer Affenpinscher Paula Scott

66 08 08054 Chatter Border Terrier Annie Newsted
67 08 08056 Pixel Papillon Cheri Williams
68 08 08057 Bella Miniature Schnauzer Debbie Underwood
69 08 08094 Dunkin Chihuahua Chayna Mcduffee
70 08 08095 Robbie Papillon Travis Woodward
71 08 08028 Sidekick All American Dog Gail Claborn

72 08 08029 Taker Papillon Regina Edwards
73 08 08030 Bliss Miniature Schnauzer Mary Lou Vardy
74 08 08058 Haji Papillon Christine Sanks
75 08 08059 Snap Affenpinscher Paula Scott

76 12 12032 Lazer Miniature Schnauzer Shirley Jackson
77 12 12060 Fang Cocker Spaniel Susan Roeber
78 12 12036 Allie Australian Cattle Dog Ellen Rowe

79 12 12061 Charlotte Cocker Spaniel Steve Moon
80 12 12062 Taffy All American Dog Bonnie J Brooks
81 12 12033 Kilo Miniature American Shep Tammy Clark
82 12 12034 Joss Border Collie Linda Johns
83 12 12035 Bonnie Miniature American Shep Ava Chase
84 12 12037 Indi Australian Shepherd Ralph Johnson
85 12 12038 Gosh Australian Shepherd Gail Claborn
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PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

86 12 12089 Luna Miniature American Shep Claire Chase
87 12 12039 Creed Miniature Schnauzer Shirley K Jackson
88 12 12063 Wizzie Cocker Spaniel Susan Roeber
89 16 16065 Reggie Australian Shepherd Ken Williams

90 16 16040 Phoebe All American Dog Debra Corbin
91 16 16067 Finley Australian Shepherd Julie Wilson

92 16 16064 Scully Australian Cattle Dog Ellen Rowe

93 16 16068 Balou Italian Greyhound Leslie Holman
94 16 16069 Breagh Border Collie Margaret Freeman
95 16 16070 Storm Shetland Sheepdog Laurie Williams
96 16 16071 Journey Border Collie Vickie Sprouse
97 16 16097 Coup Miniature American Shep Tammy Clark
98 16 16041 Vim Border Collie Kim Terrill

99 16 16042 Tack Portuguese Water Dog ~ Michelle Hardman
100 16 16043 Beckon Border Collie Cheri Williams
101 16 16046 Dragon Australian Shepherd Gail Claborn
102 16 16090 Petros Australian Shepherd Victoria Mcreynolds
103 16 16047 Bo Australian Shepherd Ken Williams
104 16 16048 Pearl Labrador Retriever Debra Corbin
105 16 16045 Dove Australian Shepherd Julie Wilson
106 16 16072 LiB Australian Cattle Dog Ellen Rowe
Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Annette M. Smith

107 20 20073 Jovi Border Collie Ricki Wallis

108 20 20075 Pawco Border Collie Maxine Pierce
109 20 20076 Mega Border Collie Linda Stebbins
110 20 20077 Score Golden Retriever Nancy Lewis
111 20 20079 Melody All American Dog Danielle Kupresanin
112 20 20081 Keel Portuguese Water Dog  Michelle Hardman
113 20 20083 Rise Border Collie Kim Terrill

114 20 20050 Django Belgian Sheepdog Janet Morley
115 20 20080 Jake Border Collie Marty Wallis
116 20 20084 The Boss Border Collie Steve Moon
117 20 20074 Cody Border Collie Cierra Garrison
118 20 20078 Brice Border Collie Brenda Stevens
119 20 20098 Stanley All American Dog Susan Maxey
120 20 20099 Shade Border Collie Linda Johns
121 20 20049 Copper Golden Retriever Kathryn A. Neeper
122 20 20091 Drummer Collie Marcia Bishoff
123 20 20093 Tank Mastiff Danyel Parkhurst
124 20 20100 Lexi Border Collie Ricki Wallis

125 24 24086 Ella Doberman Pinscher Lynette Barnes
126 24 24087 Wicca Doberman Pinscher Dana Brown
127 24 24085 Roch Golden Retriever Karen Roder
128 24 24088 Speed Belgian Sheepdog Janet Morley
129 24 24101 Koda Doberman Pinscher Coye Mccleskey
1/22/2024

Class: STD Division:

Judge: Annette M. Smith

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

04
08
12
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
24

04001
08053
12005
16007
16002
16003
20008
20009
20082
20004
20092
24010

Mischief
Blazen
Flyte
Jeep
Dotz
Lucky
Cricket

Dachshund

Russian Toy
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
All American Dog

All American Dog

Border Collie

Aubrey James Chinese Shar-Pei

Kyra
Tango
Keeley
CJ

Border Collie

All American Dog

German Shepherd Dog

Doberman Pinscher

OPN

Liz Brandt
Regina Edwards
Laurie Williams
JoAnn Phillips
Cathy Lokey
Chayna Mcduffee
Melanie Singleton
Paula Perry
Cierra Garrison
April Lightner
Cheryl Birdwell

Dana Brown

Class: STD Division:

Judge: Annette M. Smith

NOV

142 12 12018 Bandit Miniature American Shep Tonya Gruhlkey
143 12 12019 Bug All American Dog Brenda Kay Stevens
144 12 12096 Mystique Danish-Swedish Farmdog Ken Williams
145 12 12013 Crow Field Spaniel Kathy Harth
146 20 20021 Isobel All American Dog Susan Maxey
147 20 20022 Balin Border Collie Maxine Pierce
148 20 20023 Shiner Border Collie Marty Wallis
149 20 20016 Echo All American Dog April Lightner
150 24 24025 Zp Dutch Shepherd Danyel Parkhurst
151 24 24026 Hap Greater Swiss Mountain - Nancy Schroeder
152 24 24027 Journey Doberman Pinscher Ruth Angle
RING NUMBER: 2

Class: JWW Division: EXC

Judge: Annette M. Smith

1 08 08053 Blazen Russian Toy Regina Edwards
2 08 08052 Drummer Affenpinscher Paula Scott

3 08 08051 Charger Papillon Christine Sanks
4 08 08054 Chatter Border Terrier Annie Newsted
5 08 08056 Pixel Papillon Cheri Williams

6 08 08057 Bella Miniature Schnauzer Debbie Underwood
7 08 08095 Robbie Papillon Travis Woodward
8 08 08030 Bliss Miniature Schnauzer Mary Lou Vardy
9 08 08028 Sidekick All American Dog Gail Claborn

10 08 08029 Taker Papillon Regina Edwards
11 08 08059 Snap Affenpinscher Paula Scott

12 08 08058 Haji Papillon Christine Sanks
13 12 12032 Lazer Miniature Schnauzer Shirley Jackson
14 12 12060 Fang Cocker Spaniel Susan Roeber

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.56 by Robin Kletke
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PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

15 12 12036 Allie Australian Cattle Dog Ellen Rowe

16 12 12061 Charlotte Cocker Spaniel Steve Moon

17 12 12062 Taffy All American Dog Bonnie J Brooks
18 12 12096 Mystique Danish-Swedish Farmdog Ken Williams

19 12 12033 Kilo Miniature American Shep Tammy Clark
20 12 12034 Joss Border Collie Linda Johns
21 12 12035 Bonnie Miniature American Shep Ava Chase
22 12 12037 |Indi Australian Shepherd Ralph Johnson
23 12 12038 Gosh Australian Shepherd Gail Claborn
24 12 12089 Luna Miniature American Shep Claire Chase
25 12 12063 Wizzie Cocker Spaniel Susan Roeber
26 12 12039 Creed Miniature Schnauzer Shirley K Jackson
27 16 16064 Scully Australian Cattle Dog Ellen Rowe
28 16 16065 Reggie Australian Shepherd Ken Williams
29 16 16040 Phoebe All American Dog Debra Corbin
30 16 16067 Finley Australian Shepherd Julie Wilson
31 16 16068 Balou Italian Greyhound Leslie Holman
32 16 16069 Breagh Border Collie Margaret Freeman
33 16 16070 Storm Shetland Sheepdog Laurie Williams
34 16 16071 Journey Border Collie Vickie Sprouse
35 16 16097 Coup Miniature American Shep Tammy Clark
36 16 16041 Vim Border Collie Kim Terrill
37 16 16042 Tack Portuguese Water Dog  Michelle Hardman
38 16 16043 Beckon Border Collie Cheri Williams
39 16 16046 Dragon Australian Shepherd Gail Claborn
40 16 16045 Dove Australian Shepherd Julie Wilson
41 16 16047 Bo Australian Shepherd Ken Williams
42 16 16048 Pearl Labrador Retriever Debra Corbin
43 16 16090 Petros Australian Shepherd Victoria Mcreynolds
44 16 16072 LiB Australian Cattle Dog Ellen Rowe
Class: JWW Division: EXC

Judge: Annette M. Smith
45 20 20073 Jovi Border Collie Ricki Wallis
46 20 20075 Pawco Border Collie Maxine Pierce
47 20 20076 Mega Border Collie Linda Stebbins
48 20 20077 Score Golden Retriever Nancy Lewis
49 20 20078 Brice Border Collie Brenda Stevens
50 20 20079 Melody All American Dog Danielle Kupresanin
51 20 20081 Keel Portuguese Water Dog ~ Michelle Hardman
52 20 20050 Django Belgian Sheepdog Janet Morley
53 20 20083 Rise Border Collie Kim Terrill
54 20 20084 TheBoss Border Collie Steve Moon
55 20 20080 Jake Border Collie Marty Wallis
56 20 20074 Cody Border Collie Cierra Garrison
57 20 20098 Stanley All American Dog Susan Maxey
58 20 20099 Shade Border Collie Linda Johns
1/22/2024
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59 20 20049 Copper Golden Retriever Kathryn A. Neeper
60 20 20091 Drummer Collie Marcia Bishoff
61 20 20093 Tank Mastiff Danyel Parkhurst
62 24 24086 Ella Doberman Pinscher Lynette Barnes
63 24 24087 Wicca Doberman Pinscher Dana Brown

64 24 24085 Roch Golden Retriever Karen Roder

65 24 24101 Koda Doberman Pinscher Coye Mccleskey
66 24 24088 Speed Belgian Sheepdog Janet Morley
Class: JWW Division: OPN

Judge: Annette M. Smith

67 08 08094 Dunkin Chihuahua Chayna Mcduffee
68 12 12005 Flyte Shetland Sheepdog Laurie Williams
69 16 16002 Dotz All American Dog Cathy Lokey

70 16 16003 Lucky All American Dog Chayna Mcduffee
71 20 20009 Aubrey James Chinese Shar-Pei Paula Perry

72 20 20082 Kyra Border Collie Cierra Garrison
73 20 20100 Lexi Border Collie Ricki Wallis

74 20 20004 Tango All American Dog April Lightner

75 20 20092 Keeley German Shepherd Dog ~ Cheryl Birdwell
76 24 24010 CJ Doberman Pinscher Dana Brown
Class: JWW Division: NOV

Judge: Annette M. Smith

77 12 12018 Bandit Miniature American Shep Tonya Gruhlkey
78 12 12019 Bug All American Dog Brenda Kay Stevens
79 12 12013 Crow Field Spaniel Kathy Harth
80 16 16007 Jeep Australian Cattle Dog JoAnn Phillips
81 20 20008 Cricket Border Collie Melanie Singleton
82 20 20021 Isobel All American Dog Susan Maxey
83 20 20022 Balin Border Collie Maxine Pierce
84 20 20023 Shiner Border Collie Marty Wallis
85 20 20016 Echo All American Dog April Lightner

86 24 24025 Zp
87 24 24026 Hap
88 24 24027

Dutch Shepherd
Greater Swiss Mountain

Journey Doberman Pinscher

Danyel Parkhurst
Nancy Schroeder

Ruth Angle
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